7. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 09.09.1999

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. Frank, Steffen

2. Rabung, Clemens

3. Sieber, Sebstatian

4. Scherer, Martin

5. Knerr, Micha

6. Schmitt, Stefan

7. Vinke, Timo

8. Hoffmann, Christian

9. Geis, Thorsten
10. Fiene, Wolfgang
11. Bich, Edmund
12. Frank, Rainer

13. Kunze, Ronny

14. Beer, Alexander
15. Richter, Sascha
16. Waldner, Christine
17. Neumann, Jorg
18. Neumann, Florian
19. Kunz, Marion

20. Binz, Denis

21. Lorig, Andre

22. Malenk, Edmund
23. Kretschmar, Michael
24. Asaro, Maik

25. Asaro, Andrea

26. Fliehmann, Jorg
27. Dackweiler, Marius
28. Burgard, Niklas
29. Peifer, Henning
30. Dackweiler, Glnter
31. Ziehl, Angelika
32. Neff, Edith

33. Mechenbier, Doris
34. Pelvay, Max

35. Stein, Ursula

36. Wagner, Tobias
37. Hilt, Christian

38. Alioglu, Fachri

39. Schiiller, Jorg

40. Biringer, Mathias
41. Eberhard, Birgit
42. Zimmer, Manfred
43. Schwarz, Valentin
44, Schitz, Monika
45. Battaglie, Markus
46. Schmitt, Elke

47. Mliller, Oliver

48. Sticher, Heiko

49. Schuster, Martin

Verein/Ort
VT Contwig

TV Kirkel

LG DJK Erbach
TV Losheim
SG Erbach

1. FC Saarbriicken
TSG Einéd

VT Contwig

SV Schwarzenbach
SV Schwarzenbach
TSG Einod

LAC Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis

SV Schwarzenbach
SV Schwarzenbach
SV Schwarzenbach
SV Schwarzenbach

LTF Urexweiler
SV Schwarzenbach
SG CJD Homburg

PWV Homburg
LTF Urexweiler

VfA Neunkirchen

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M35

1.MJugB
1.MSch&uumlA
2.MSch&uumlA
2.M20
1.MJugA
2.MJugA
3.M20

1.mM45

2.M45

2.M35
3.MJugA
4.MJugA
5.MJugA
1.W20

1.M40
1.MSch&uumiC
1.W35
6.MJugA
4.M20
7.MJugA
5.M20
2.MSch&uumiC
1.W30
8.MJugA
3.MSch&uumlC
4.MSch&uumiC
5.MSch&uumiC
3.M35

1.W40

2.W40

3.W40
1.MSch&uumlB
2.W30

6.M20

7.M20
9.MJugA
10.MJugA
8.M20

2.W35

1.M30

1.M70

1.w45
11.MJugA
3.W35

9.M20

10.M20
12.MJugA

Zeit
0:17:45
0:18:41
0:18:53
0:19:42
0:19:55
0:20:42
0:21:13
0:21:32
0:21:36
0:21:39
0:21:44
0:22:01
0:22:13
0:22:31
0:22:52
0:22:55
0:23:21
0:23:22
0:23:55
0:25:40
0:25:41
0:25:42
0:25:57
0:26:11
0:26:22
0:26:39
0:27:07
0:27:08
0:27:12
0:27:14
0:27:32
0:27:35
0:27:38
0:27:57
0:28:00
0:28:03
0:28:04
0:28:06
0:28:07
0:28:42
0:28:43
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:13
0:29:40
0:29:41
0:29:56
0:29:57
0:30:36
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7. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 09.09.1999

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Gerdes, Daniel

51. Beck, Florian

52. Schaus, Thorsten
53. Arnecker, Lars

54. Ullrich-Milz, Sabine
55. Knerr, Horst

56. Layachi, Darik

57. Birck, Michaela

58. Grol3, Oliver

59. Hartmann, Henrik
60. Spurk, Tanja

61. Czonka, Monja

62. Kassel, Nelly

63. Grundheber, Alfons
64. Becker, Sandra
65. Burger, Eric

66. Lamprecht, Ingo

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
11.M20
2.MSch&uumiB
13.MJugA
14.MJugA

4. W35

SG Erbach 1.M60
2.MJugB

2.W20

12.M20

13.M20

3.W20

4. W20

1.WJugA

2.M30

5.W20

14.M20

15.M20

SV Schwarzenbach

Zeit
0:30:47
0:31:14
0:32:05
0:32:06
0:32:34
0:33:07
0:33:55
0:34:11
0:34:22
0:35:06
0:35:24
0:36:40
0:36:41
0:38:51
0:39:14
0:39:20
0:41:05
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7. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 09.09.1999

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Marandi, Nima
Asaro, Antonio
Lilischkis, Rainer
Greiner, Sascha
Osterhase, Joérg
Schmitt, Peter

Sell, Josef
Lindemann, Tobias
Link, Gernot
Weber, Frank

Dr. Held, Gunnar
Wagner, Reinhold
Holaus, Frank
Lutter, Heinz-Werner
Pieper, Patrick

Dr. Thénnes, Walter
Held, Gerhard
Schneider-Bol3let, Sabine
Béacker, Markus
Theobald, Martin
Thernes, Heiko
Heidenreich, Petra
Kiefer, Markus
Pospiech, Hans-Jirgen
Burger, Paul

Franz, Wolfgang
Emser, Martin
Sorgen, Oliver
Scherer, Karl-Heinz
Mutzl, Wolfgang
Schehl, Renate
Zenker, Friedrich
Wirth, Sandra

Hill, Heiko

Frien, Michael
Ohsiek, Alois
Lembert, Hans
Feind, Rainer
Philippe, Karin
Urbany, Richard
Hoéfner, Wolfgang
Schiitz, Erwin
Kittler, Rolf
Stolz-Wagner, Siegfried
Huther, Heinrich
Natter, Benno

Holz, Joachim
Dinger, Monika
Spenler, Wolfgang

Verein/Ort

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

VT Zweibriicken

VA Neunkirchen

LTF Selbach

DJK Erbach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
VT Zweibriicken
FC 08 Homburg
LV K& Pirmasens
SG CJD Homburg

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LAG Saarbriicken

VT Zweibriicken

SG Ruhrgas
TV Bricken

LG Lauftreff Erbach
TV Losheim
TV Losheim

VT Zweibriicken
SG CJD Homburg
VT Zweibriicken

DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Oberwiirzbach

LTF Selbach
TV Briicken

VT Zweibriicken
TV Brebach
LTF Urexweiler

KSV 68 St. Ingbert
VT Zweibriicken
TV Briicken

VfA Neunkirchen
SV Einod

PI./AK
1.M20
1.M35
1.M30
2.M20
2.M35
1.M40
2.M40

1.MJugB
3.M20
4.M20
5.M20
1.M50
2.M30
3.M40
2.MJugB
1.M45
3.M30
1.wW35
6.M20
4.M40
7.M20
1.w30
8.M20
1.M55
5.M40
6.M40
7.M40
1.MSch&uumiB
2.M50
8.M40
2.W35
2.M45
1.wW20
1.MJugA
3.M35
1.M60
9.M40
3.M45
1.wW45
10.M40
11.M40
3.M50
12.M40
4.M30
2.M55
1.M70
13.M40
1.wW40
4.M45

Zeit
0:35:24
0:35:29
0:37:57
0:39:23
0:39:36
0:39:44
0:40:01
0:40:07
0:40:16
0:40:20
0:40:22
0:40:30
0:40:31
0:40:58
0:41:04
0:41:32
0:42:06
0:42:41
0:43:08
0:43:13
0:43:22
0:43:26
0:43:58
0:43:59
0:44:22
0:44:28
0:44:33
0:44:35
0:44:36
0:44:57
0:45:10
0:45:32
0:45:36
0:45:59
0:46:06
0:46:07
0:46:29
0:46:31
0:46:59
0:47:10
0:47:45
0:48:18
0:48:36
0:48:49
0:48:50
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:48:56
0:49:15
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7. Fohlenhoflauf (Homburg) am 09.09.1999

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Holzmann, Birgit
51. Bruck, Karl

52. Herzog, Ginter
53. Michel, Eric

54. Leskow, Rudiger
55. Willems, Martin

56. Rodemer, Herbert
57. Eich, Georg

58. Rohlinger, Raphael
59. Ruffing, Veronika
60. Meidinger, Benjamin
61. Raber, Werner

62. Jacob, Etienne

63. Mutzl, Friederike
64. Quinten, Christa
65. Dr. Lipbert, Sabine
66. Rauch, Sibylle

67. Vogel, Michaela
68. Werner, Barbara
69. Raths, Karsten

70. Kohler, Sascha

71. Wagner, Jorg

72. Kutschenreuter, Patrick
73. Kréachan, Oliver

Verein/Ort

VT Zweibriicken
VT Zweibriicken
VA Neunkirchen

VT Zweibriicken
TKV Bexbach
SG CJD Homburg

VT Zweibriicken
LG DJK Erbach

VfA Neunkirchen

VT Zweibriicken

PI./AK
2.W40
5.M45
2.M60

2.MJugA
3.M60
14.M40
15.mM40
6.M45
4.M35
3.W35
3.MJugA
5.M30
4.MJugA
3.W40
1.W55
4.W40
5.W40
5.M35
2.W30
5.MJugA
6.MJugA
9.M20
10.M20
11.M20

Zeit
0:49:16
0:49:35
0:49:51
0:50:03
0:50:20
0:51:03
0:52:03
0:52:31
0:53:12
0:53:19
0:53:25
0:53:49
0:54:25
0:56:59
0:57:06
0:57:19
0:57:34
1:00:58
1:02:13
1.05:35
1.05:57
1.07:04
1.07:09
1:08:29
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